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SIZE CHART IN INCHES
SIZE KURTA CHEST AGE KURTA LENGTH PYJAMA LENGTH
2 26" 2YEAR 21" 23"
4 30" 3-4 YEAR 24" 26"
6 32" 5-6 YEAR 27" 30"
8 34" 7-3 YEAR 29" 33"
10 36" 10-12 YEAR 32" 35"




SIZE

XL
XXL

SIZE CHART

CHEST

41
43
46
48

TOP LENGTH
38
39
41
41

IN INCHES

SHOULDER
18
18.5
19
19.5
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